
Hanover Cross Country Invitational
Hanover, IN
Sep. 2, 2017

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Women's Varsity 5K

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Indiana East 24 1 2 6 7 8 10 14 22:50.9 3:22.5
2 Hanover 32 3 4 5 9 11 12 13 23:42.9 2:19.7

Incomplete Teams: Hanover Alumni

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Indiana East
1 Ashley Toschlog, 2 21:01.9
2 Sarah Hornak, 2 21:39.3
6 Erika Beil, 2 23:18.1
7 Brooke Perreira, 1 23:50.7
8 Skyler Marker, 1 24:24.3
10 Kaitlin Albertson, 2 24:54.2
14 Shelby Beil, 1 27:35.9

Total Time = 1:54:14.3     Total Places = 24

2. Hanover
3 Morgan Hamilton, 3 22:42.4
4 Ariel Barlow, 2 22:59.5
5 Amanda Stump, 3 23:06.4
9 Caitlin Naghdi, 1 24:44.1
11 Cameron Ray, 1 25:02.0
12 Hannah Miller, 2 25:16.0
13 Samantha Francis, 2 26:18.9

Total Time = 1:58:34.4     Total Places = 32

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Ashley Toschlog, 2 21:01.9 Indiana East
2 2 Sarah Hornak, 2 21:39.3 Indiana East
3 Rachel Smith, 24 21:49.6 Hanover Alumni
4 Kaleigh DeBeck, 23 22:03.8 Hanover Alumni
5 3 Morgan Hamilton, 3 22:42.4 Hanover
6 4 Ariel Barlow, 2 22:59.5 Hanover
7 5 Amanda Stump, 3 23:06.4 Hanover
8 6 Erika Beil, 2 23:18.1 Indiana East
9 7 Brooke Perreira, 1 23:50.7 Indiana East
10 8 Skyler Marker, 1 24:24.3 Indiana East
11 9 Caitlin Naghdi, 1 24:44.1 Hanover
12 10 Kaitlin Albertson, 2 24:54.2 Indiana East
13 11 Cameron Ray, 1 25:02.0 Hanover
14 12 Hannah Miller, 2 25:16.0 Hanover



15 13 Samantha Francis, 2 26:18.9 Hanover
16 Adriana Conway, 1 26:25.3 Hanover
17 Julianna Delano, 2 26:58.9 Hanover
18 Savannah Hubbard, 22 27:24.0 Hanover Alumni
19 Rachel Sharpe, 26 27:25.8 Hanover Alumni
20 14 Shelby Beil, 1 27:35.9 Indiana East
21 Madison Van Winkle, 228:06.2 Hanover

21 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
21 female finishers
21 total finishers


